SPECTRA
(Standard Grade)
BEAM DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The SPECTRA Beam Down fixture by Cerchio Lighting, is a modern LED
luminaire available in both surface-mounted and suspended
configurations. Made from aluminum and polycarbonate, it operates on
110–277V and features an integral LED driver with multiple wattage and
size options, ranging from 12W to 50W. With a clean, customizable
design, it offers various outer and inner finish combinations, CCT options
of 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K, and dimming compatibility including 0–
10V, DALI, Casambi, and Lutron. Ideal for indoor applications, it is rated
IP20 and well-suited for contemporary commercial or hospitality spaces.
Aluminum + PC
110-277V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-SPCT-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/29/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
I
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I APPLIANCE CLASS:FINISHING:
LED
I
White
Black
II APPLIANCE CLASS:CANOPY & WIRING: (only for suspended version)
Canopy - Ø: 5.5”
Cable - 5 ft.
II APPLIANCE CLASS:DRIVER POSITION:
Integral
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-SPCT-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/29/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-AP-GL-
SX-056-029-02-BL
Example:
CODE: CH-SPCT-SHD-S-SP-K30-BL-WH-DIM
A)A)
B) Variable
Variable
Variable
Variable
MODELS:1 MODEL:MODELS:
Ø: 11.8” (30 cm)
H:  4.6” (11.6 cm)
Diameter -
Height -
LED | 12W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-S
Ø: 14.2” (36 cm)
H:  4.6” (11.6 cm)
Diameter -
Height -
LED | 15W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-M
Ø: 17” (45 cm)
H:  4.6” (11.6 cm)
Diameter -
Height -
LED | 25W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-L
Ø: 23.6” (60 cm)
H:  4.6” (11.6 cm)
Diameter -
Height -
LED | 36W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-XL
Ø: 31.5” (80 cm)
H:  4.6” (11.6 cm)
Diameter -
Height -
LED | 50W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-XLL
Suspended
Surface-Mounted
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-SPCT-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/29/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-AP-GL-
SX-056-029-02-BL
Example:
CODE: CH-SPCT-SHD-S-SP-K30-BL-WH-DIM
A)A)
B) Variable
Variable
Variable Variable
Variable
Variable
MODELS:1 MODEL:MODELS:
L:  14.2” (36 cm) / W: 14.2” (36 cm)
H:  3.6” (8.8 cm)
Length / Width -
Height -
LED | 15W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-S
L:  17” (45 cm) / W: 17” (45 cm)
H:  3.6” (8.8 cm)
Length / Width -
Height -
LED | 25W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-M
L:  23.6” (60 cm) / W: 23.6” (60 cm)
H:  3.6” (8.8 cm)
Length / Width -
Height -
LED | 36W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-L
L:   31.5” (80 cm) / W: 31.5” (80 cm)
H:  3.6” (8.8 cm)
Length / Width -
Height -
LED | 50W | 70 lm/w | 110-277V |160° |
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-XL
Suspended
Surface-Mounted
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-SPCT-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/29/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-AP-GL-
SX-056-029-02-BL
Example:
CODE: CH-AP-GL-SX-056-029-02-BL
Suspended
Surface-Mounted
MODELS:2 MODEL:INSTALLATION TYPE:
-SP
-SM
3000K
4000K
5000K
MODELS:3 MODEL:CCT:
-K30
-K40
-K50
MODEL:
1
OUTER FINISH OPTIONS:4
-BL
-WH
-CUS
Black
White
Custom on reqquest
MODEL:INNER FINISH OPTIONS:5
MODEL:STEM FINISH OPTIONS:4 FINISH OPTIONS:3
-DIM
-NON
-DL
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:6
0-10V
Non Dimmable
Dali
Casambi
Lutron
1
-BL
-WH
-CUS
Black
White
Custom on reqquest